Laufauswertung

Lauf 1 in Schweinfurt am 22.04.2006

Klasse 6

Platz Startnr  Name

B708 Buschmann, Hans-Jérn
B685 Kauper, Ralf

B695 Stang, Franz Josef
B628 Knaack, Thomas
B687 Hamm, Hans-Willi
B659 Hbéver, Peter

B618 Kippenberg, Uwe
B668 Dohmen, Paul Josef
B635 Gold, Hartmut

B604 Seidel, Jirgen

B711 Bartram, Jurgen
B638 Streb, Rudolf

B674 Langauf, Michael
B636 Kuntz, Andreas
B666 Ohl, Jirgen

B698 Martin, Andreas
B705 Fehleisen, Oliver
B697 Friedrichs, Dietmar
B629 Klein, Michael

c3Isrionidenoanswon

N
o

GwVRE-
Nummer

Fahrzeug Verein

Yam Wolverine 450 - Buschm
Yam Kodiak 450 - Kauper
Yam Wolverine 450 - Stang
Kaw KVF 650 - Knaak

Yam Grizzly 660 - Hamm
Yam Kodiak 450 - Hover

Kaw KVF 650 - Kippenberg
Kaw KVF 750 - Dohmen

Yam Grizzly 660 - Gold

Yam Grizzly 660 - Seidel

Kaw KVF 650 - Bartram

Yam Grizzly 600 - Streb

Hon Rincon - Langauf

Yam Grizzly 660 - Kuntz

Yam Kodiak 450 - Ohl

Bom Outlander 400 - Martin
Hon Ranger - Fehleisen

Bom DS 250 - Spitzner Henry
Yam Grizzly 600 - Klein

Quad Action Team e.V.

GWV RE

Quad Action Team e.V.

Team Waldhotel

14.10.2006
Fehler- Wert.-
punkte punkte

194 30
208 27
258 25
279 24
281 23
295 22
320 20
327 19
333 18
362 17
372 16
400 15
480 14
481 13
483 12
486 11
497 10
557 9

557 8



Laufauswertung

Lauf 1 in Schweinfurt am 22.04.2006

Klasse 6

Platz  Startnr
21 B684
22 B627
23 B677
24 B702
25 B709
26 B701
27 B642
28 B637
29 B710
30 B699

31

B615

Name

Langauf, Rudolf
Kugel, Rene

Ohl, Séhnke
Schmitz, Peer
Roth, Rainer
Rockenfeller, Rolf
Korst, Friedhelm
Erdenberger, Thomas
Abdul, Katharina
Manten, Michael
Hover, Kurt

Fahrzeug

Hon Rubicon 500 - Langauf
Yam Grizzly 660 - Kugel

Yam Kodiak 450 - Ohl

Bom Quest 650 - Schmitz
Yam Grizzly 660 - Roth

Bom Quest 650 - Rockenfelle
Kaw KVF 650 - Korst

Yam Grizzly 660 - Erdenberge
Yam Grizzly 660 - Abdul

Bom Quest 650 - Manten
Yam Kodiak 450 - Hover

Fehler-
punkte punkte

586
594
687
782
791
857
906
972
1183
1348
7200

14.10.2006
Wert.-

7

6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0



